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WMeet our Judges

Glenn Clark has been a top coach and competitor for more than
25 years and is certified in all four styles of dance. He has been
ranked consistently as one of the top pro-am instructors in the
United States - competing in all four styles. Glenn competes
nationally with his students, winning many top awards and
championships. He enjoys working with all levels and ages of
dancers as well as with singles, couples and groups. Glenn spent
his childhood living in Mexico, Venezuela, Chile and Argentina,
where he learned to speak fluent Spanish and appreciate Latin
music and dancing. Glenn is the chair of judges for the Michigan
Senior Olympics’ DanceSport competition held semi-annually in
February and August. He teaches in several convenient locations
across the entire metro Detroit area and is available for ballroom
coaching, wedding dance choreography, and dance instruction
seven days a week. For more information regarding Glenn Clark
and Stardust Ballroom, visit http://stardustballroom.com/ or call Glenn directly at 248.343.8337.

Izabela Jaworska - Izabela is a Ballroom Examiner for the
American International Dancers Association, with Fellowship
certificates in International Ballroom, Latin, American Rhythm,
Smooth and Theater Arts styles. She is also a World Dance Council
adjudicator. She has served on the judges’ panel of such
prestigious competitions as the WDC Amateur League World
Championship in Paris, France, and the WDC Amateur League
“Freedom Dance Cup” in Radom, Poland. She fell in love with
dancing at age 7, and is a longtime ballroom teacher, competitor
and choreographer. A native of Poland, she represented that
country with her former partner in competitions in Europe, Asia and
the United States. They were finalists in Standard and 10-dance
Polish Championships, and won almost every U.S. Professional
Rising Star title. Izabela has been a dance studio co-owner, a designer of women’s dance
fashions, and independent instructor in the Ann Arbor, Michigan, area. She has been rewarded
with a large number of students in the region and is devoted to helping each dancer achieve his
or her goals. Her teaching style focuses on technique and its nuances. She also recognizes how
important it is for students to learn and understand body mechanics. She brings her knowledge
gained from her long studies in yoga and anatomy to develop her students' awareness of
balance, strength, and flexibility.fredastaire.com/ann-arbor/




Wect oar Volunteer DanceSport Stafy

Blaire Miller, Master of Ceremonies, has been
the Michigan Senior Olympic co-organizer and Master of
Ceremonies since 2002. She is an avid amateur competitor and
performer in all five styles at the open gold level for more than 25
years with her pro/am coach, Clive Philips, Dance New York.
Her mission is to grow the Michigan dance community for all
ages, especially those over 50 years!

Kevin Guy, Music Director; is a ballroom dance
teacher and music director residing in the South Bend, IN area.

He and his wife Michelle travel much of the Midwest to bring you
the best and newest selections in dance music. Offering quality
sound and the best customer experience (for dancers and officials
alike) are the most important aspects of our business. Playing
music anywhere from Indianapolis, IN to the South, Peoria, Ill to the
West, Rochester Hills, Ml to the Northeast, Edgerton, OH directly
West, and now, St. Paul, MN to the Northwest, they are also known
to find an escape room to do after their event is over.

SAVE THE DATE

MICHIGAN SENIOR OLYMPICS
SPRING DANCESPORT EVENT

SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2024
ROYAL PARK HOTEL



Scthedule of Events

Buffet dinner & Competitor Showcases (2:45pm)

Suzy Brecht
Karmin Kuelhel
Kellie Lajiness
Kylene Maroon
Nicole Nieves
Kristin Polubneva
Pamela Preczewski

2:00
(Must have dinner ticket to enter the ballroom)
3:00 - 3:30 International Standard
3:00 - 4:30 American Smooth
4:30 - 4:45 Awards, Open Social Dancing & Costume Changes
4:45 - 5:00 Country Western/Argentine Tango
5:00 - 6:15 Night Club followed by Awards
6:15-7:00 International Latin
7:00 - 8:30 American Rhythm followed by Awards
8:30-9:00 Top Studio Awards & Conclusion
J
Participating Professionals
500 Gil Aromas 508 Louis Johnson 517
501 Ron Brown 509 Robert Kubis
502 Michael Bulger 510 Art McDuffey
503 Dwight Davis 511 Jacob Reves
504 Barry Douglas 512 James Valentino
505 Tamerlan Gadirov 513 Erik Yettaw
506 Curtis Haremza 514 Alex Young
507 D J Hummel 515 laroslav Zara

516 Sherrad Glosson

Rose Jean Villaruel

Note: Please be ready to dance and in the
ballroom 30 minutes ahead of schedule.



(Competitons

Roberta Anderson
Beverley Barra
Barb Bartley
Ann Bryan
Victoria Buckler
Robin Delaney
Gail DeFrance
Lynn Diedrich
Julianna Dudek
Marcie Fergus
Maura Friedmann
Jennifer Gilmore
Judie Goodman

Henrietta Grossoehme
Catherine Hablitzel

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Kellyann Hartnett
Cheryl lvie

Joe Baublis
Mark Bockelman
James Caralis
Paul Carter
Zhao Chen
Jeff Cook
Gerald Friedmann
Josh Jaime
David Kazmirowski

Participating Ladies

Carol Jacobs

Jennifer Jarrett
Paulette Jennings

Britta Keener

Jan Kirchgessner
Joan Lawrence

R

Joyce Liu
ahanna LoDico
Sue Loomis

Victoria Mclintyre

Holly Meade

Gerlinda Melchiori

Mary Milne
Natalie Mitorqj

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza

Lefty Orotea
Julia Pappas

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau
Karen Pendleton
Carolyn Quevy
Sharon Retaskie
Catherine Richter
Uda Shallop
Jing Shue
Maricelle Thomas
Ann Ursul
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Christy Wellens
Linda Woodman

Participating Gentlemen

109
110
11
112
113
114
115

116 Christopher Queisser

Bob Keener
Andy Ly
Thomas Mobley
Christopher Morgan
Frank Novak
Walter Pauza
Thomas Perry

Jan Young

Ting Young

Linda Zeng

Zee Zhang
117 John Shue
118 Mark Strang
119  Roger Thompson
120 Tony Tucci
121 John Ursul
122 Larry Voelpel
123 Ken Wellens
124 Lawrence Walny

Note: Please be ready to dance and in the
ballroom 30 minutes ahead of schedule.
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 1: International Standard

Heat 1: Waltz
AA50 104
AA50 123
AA60 111
AA60 117
Heat 2: Waltz
AA60 109
AA60 114
PA50 515
Heat 3: Waltz
PAS0 119
PA50 515
PA80 509
Heat 4: Waltz
PA60 509
PA60 515
PA70 105
Heat 5: Waltz
PAGO 102
PAGO 113
PA60 505
PA60 509
PA60 515
Heat 6: Waltz
PA70 103
PA70 505
PA70 509
PA70 515
Heat 7: Tango
AA60 111
AA60 117
PA80 509
PA50 119
PA50 515

Zhao Chen

Ken Wellens
Thomas Mobley
John Shue

Bob Keener
Walter Pauza
laroslav Zara

Roger Thompson
laroslav Zara
Robert Kubis

Robert Kubis
laroslav Zara
Jeff Cook

James Caralis
Frank Novak
Tamerlan Gadirov
Robert Kubis
laroslav Zara

Paul Carter
Tamerlan Gadirov
Robert Kubis
laroslav Zara

Thomas Mobley
John Shue
Robert Kubis
Roger Thompson
laroslav Zara

Linda Zeng
Christy Wellens
Ting Young
Jing Shue

Britta Keener

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza

Catherine Richter

Suzy Brecht
Jan Young
Julia Pappas

Britta Keeners
Jing Shue
Pamela Preczewski

Karmin Kuehnel
Suzy Brecht
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Linda Woodman
Marcie Fergus

Pamela Preczewski
Uda Shallop
Gerlinda Melchiori
Victoria Buckler

Ting Young
Jing Shue
Julia Pappas
Suzy Brecht
Jan Young

Championship
Championship
Newcomer
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Newcomer

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Canton
Oxford
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Livonia
Ann Arbor

Taylor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Dearborn

Troy

Warren & Clinton Twp.

W Bloomfield & Metamora
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Novi

West Bloomfield
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
Taylor

Ann Arbor
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 1: International Standard

Heat 8:
AA60
AAG60
PA70
PA50
Heat 9:
AA50
AA50
PA60
PA60

Tango

109 Bob Keener
114 Walter Pauza
105 Jeff Cook
515 laroslav Zara
Tango

104 Zhao Chen
123 Ken Wellens
509 Robert Kubis
515 laroslav Zara

Heat 10: Tango

PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60

102 James Caralis
113 Frank Novak

505 Tamerlan Gadirov

509 Robert Kubis
515 laroslav Zara

Heat 11: Tango

PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov

PA70
PA70

509 Robert Kubis
515 laroslav Zara

Heat 12: Viennese Waltz

AA50
AA50
AA60
AA60
AA60
PA50

104 Zhao Chen
123 Ken Wellens

111 Thomas Mobley

117 John Shue
114 Walter Pauza
515 laroslav Zara

Heat 13: Viennese Waltz

PA50
PA50
PA8O

119 Roger Thompson

515 laroslav Zara
509 Robert Kubis

Heat 14: Viennese Waltz

PA60
PA60

509 Robert Kubis
515 laroslav Zara

Britta Keener

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza

Pamela Preczewski
Catherine Richter

Linda Zeng
Christy Wellens
Britta Keeners
Jing Shue

Karmin Kuehnel
Suzy Brecht

Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Linda Woodman
Marcie Fergus

Uda Shallop
Gerlinda Melchiori
Victoria Buckler

Linda Zeng
Maricelle Thomas
Ting Young

Jing Shue

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza

Catherine Richter

Suzy Brecht
Jan Young
Julia Pappas

Britta Keeners
Jing Shue

Championship
Championship
Newcomer
Newcomer

Championship
Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Ann Arbor
Livonia
Dearborn
Ann Arbor

Canton
Oxford
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Troy

Warren & Clinton Twp.
WBloomfield & Metamora
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Canton

Oxford & St. Clair Shores
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Livonia

Ann Arbor

Taylor
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor



Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 1: International Standard

Heat 15: Viennese Waltz

James Caralis
Frank Novak
Tamerlan Gadirov
Robert Kubis
laroslav Zara

Heat 16: Viennese Waltz

Jeff Cook
Tamerlan Gadirov
Robert Kubis
laroslav Zara

Zhao Chen

Ken Wellens
Thomas Mobley
John Shue

Bob Keener
Walter Pauza
laroslav Zara

laroslav Zara
Jeff Cook
Robert Kubis

laroslav Zara
Robert Kubis

James Caralis
Frank Novak
Tamerlan Gadirov
Robert Kubis
laroslav Zara

Tamerlan Gadirov
Robert Kubis

5 PA60 102

4 PA60 113

3 PA60 505

1 PA6O 509

2 PA60 515

1 PA70 105

1 PA70 505

2 PA70 509

3 PA70 515
Heat 17: Foxtrot

1 AAS0 104

2 AA50 123

1 AA60 111

1 AA60 117
Heat 18: Foxtrot

1 AA60 109

2 AAGO0 114

1 PA50 515
Heat 19: Foxtrot

1 PA50 515

1 PA70 105

1 PA6O 509
Heat 20: Foxtrot

1 PA6O0 515

1 PA80 509
Heat 21: Foxtrot

5 PA6G0 102

4 PA60 113

3 PA60 505

2 PA60 509

1 PA6O 515
Heat 22: Foxtrot

3 PA70 505

2 PA70 509

1 PA70 515

laroslav Zara

Karmin Kuehnel
Suzy Brecht

Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Linda Woodman
Marcie Fergus

Pamela Preczewski
Uda Shallop
Gerlinda Melchiori
Victoria Buckler

Linda Zeng
Christy Wellens
Ting Young
Jing Shue

Britta Keener
Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza
Catherine Richter

Jan Young
Pamela Preczewski
Britta Keeners

Jing Shue
Julia Pappas

Karmin Kuehnel
Suzy Brecht

Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Linda Woodman
Marcie Fergus

Uda Shallop
Gerlinda Melchiori
Victoria Buckler

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer

Championship
Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
Newcomer
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Newcomer
Pre-Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Troy

Warren & Clinton Twp.
WBloomfield & Metamora
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Dearborn

West Bloomfield
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Canton
Oxford
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Livonia
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Dearborn
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Troy

Warren & Clinton Twp.
WBloomfield & Metamora
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 1: International Standard

Heat 23: Quickstep

AA50 119 Roger Thompson Roberta Anderson Newcomer Taylor & Macomb
AA50 104 Zhao Chen Linda Zeng Championship Canton

AA50 123 Ken Wellens Christy Wellens Championship Oxford

AA60 111 Thomas Mobley Ting Young Newcomer Ann Arbor

Heat 24: Quickstep

AA60 117 John Shue Jing Shue Pre-Championship Ann Arbor

AA60 109 Bob Keener Britta Keener Championship Ann Arbor

AA60 114 Walter Pauza Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza Championship Livonia

PA50 515 laroslav Zara Catherine Richter Newcomer Ann Arbor

Heat 25: Quickstep

PA50 119 Roger Thompson Suzy Brecht Pre-Championship Taylor
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PA50 515 laroslav Zara Jan Young Pre-Championship Ann Arbor
PA80 509 Robert Kubis Julia Pappas Pre-Championship Ann Arbor
PA50 118 Mark Strang Kristin Polubneva Championship Ohio

Heat 26: Quickstep

PA60 517 Suzy Brecht Roberta Anderson Newcomer Macomb & Clinton Twp.
PA60 509 Robert Kubis Britta Keeners Pre-Championship Ann Arbor

PA60 515 laroslav Zara Jing Shue Pre-Championship Ann Arbor

Heat 27: Quickstep

PA60 102 James Caralis Karmin Kuehnel Championship Troy

PA60 113 Frank Novak Suzy Brecht Championship Warren & Clinton Twp.
PA60 509 Robert Kubis Linda Woodman Championship Ann Arbor

PA60 505 Tamerlan Gadirov Mary Jo K. Voelpel Championship WBloomfield & Metamora
PA60 515 laroslav Zara Marcie Fergus Championship Ann Arbor

Heat 28: Quickstep

PA70 105 Jeff Cook Pamela Preczewski Newcomer Dearborn

PA70 509 Robert Kubis Gerlinda Melchiori Championship Ann Arbor

PA70 515 laroslav Zara Victoria Buckler Championship Ann Arbor

PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov Uda Shallop Championship West Bloomfield

End of session



Ballroom

1054 West Huron St., Waterford, Ml 48328
www.PatriotDance.com

Please join our
Chairman of Judges,
Mr. Glenn Clark,
at the fantastic
Patriot Ballroom
six days a week for
private lessons,
wedding packages,
and private group
lessons!!!

Contact Glenn directly

at: (248) 343-8337
Studio: (248) 499-6743
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 2: American Smooth

Heat 29: Waltz

AA50 112 Christopher Morgan Henrietta Grossoehme  Newcomer Sterling Hts & Troy
AA50 119 Roger Thompson Roberta Anderson Newcomer Taylor & Macomb
AA50 118 Mark Strang Karen Pendleton Pre-Championship Ohio

AA50 123 Ken Wellens Maricelle Thomas Championship Oxford & St. Clair Shores
Heat 30: Waltz

AA60 100 Joe Baublis Holly Meade Newcomer Ann Arbor

AA60 121 John Ursul Ann Ursul Newcomer Canton

AA60 106 Gerald Friedmann Maura Friedmann Pre-Championship Sterling Heights
AA60 107 Josh Jaime Beverley Barra Pre-Championship Berkley

Heat 31: Waltz

AA60 114 Walter Pauza Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza Championship Livonia

AA70 103 Paul Carter Jan Kirchgessner Championship Novi

AA70 122 Larry Voelpel Mary Jo K. Voelpel Championship Metamora

Heat 32: Waltz

PA50 101 Mark Bockelman Nicole Nieves Newcomer Ohio

PA50 500 Gil Aromas Karen Pendleton Newcomer Ohio

PA50 503 Dwight Davis Rahanna LoDico Newcomer Waterford & WBloomfield
PA50 514 Alex Young Cheryl lvie Newcomer Dearborn

Heat 33: Waltz

PA50 112 Christopher Morgan Karmin Kuehnel Pre-Championship Sterling Hts & Rochester Hls
PA50 119 Roger Thompson Suzy Brecht Pre-Championship Taylor

PA50 500 Gil Aromas Kellyann Hartnett Pre-Championship Ohio

PA50 502 Michael Bulger Mary Milne Pre-Championship Ohio

PA50 503 Dwight Davis Robin Delaney Pre-Championship Waterford Twp.

PA50 508 LouisJohnson Jennifer Gilmore Pre-Championship Plymouth & Lansing
Heat 34: Waltz

PAS50 118 Mark Strang Kristin Polubneva Championship Ohio

PA50 500 Gil Aromas Jennifer Jarrett Championship Ohio

Heat 35: Waltz

PA60 500 Gil Aromas Joan Lawrence Newcomer Ohio

PA60 501 Ron Brown Carol Jacobs Newcomer Ann Arbor & Belleville
PA60 513 Erik Yettaw Carolyn Quevy Newcomer Columbiaville & Orion

PA60 517 Suzy Brecht Roberta Anderson Newcomer Macomb & Clinton Twp.
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 2: American Smooth

Heat 36: Waltz

PA6G0
PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60 514 AlexYoung
PA60 516
Heat 37: Waltz
PA60
PA60O
PA60
PA60
PA6G0O
Heat 38: Waltz

116
500
503
506
512

Gil Aromas
Dwight Davis

102 James Caralis
500 Gil Aromas
503 Dwight Davis

PA70 115 Thomas Perry

PA70 122 Llarry Voelpel
PA70 514 Alex Young
Heat 39: Waltz

PA70 103 Paul Carter

PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov

PA70 507 DJHummel
PA70 515 laroslav Zara
Heat 40: Tango

AA50 112 Christopher Morgan
AA50 119 Roger Thompson

AA50 118 Mark Strang
AA50 123 Ken Wellens
Heat 41: Tango

AA60 100 Joe Baublis

AA60 121 John Ursul

AA60 106 Gerald Friedmann

AA60 107 Josh Jaime
Heat 42: Tango

AA60 114 Walter Pauza
AA70 103 Paul Carter
AA70 122 Llarry Voelpel

Curtis Haremza
James Valentino

Sherrad Glosson

505 Tamerlan Gadirov
510 Art McDuffey

Christopher Queisser Kylene Maroon

Catherine Hablitzel
Beverley Barra

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau
Natalie Mitoraj

Sue Loomis

Barb Bartley

Karmin Kuehnel
Gail DeFrance
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Judie Goodman

Kellie Lajiness
Karmin Kuelhel
Jan Kirchgessner

Pamela Preczewski
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan

Victoria Buckler

Henrietta Grossoehme
Roberta Anderson
Karen Pendleton
Maricelle Thomas

Holly Meade

Ann Ursul

Maura Friedmann
Beverley Barra

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza
Jan Kirchgessner
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Ohio

Ohio

Berkley & Waterford Twp
Orion

Troy & Rochester
Farmington

Detroit

Troy
Ohio
Milford & Waterford Twp
W Bloomfield & Metamora
Huntington & Bloomfield

Newport & Carleton
Rochester Hills
Novi

Novi

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Sterling Hts & Troy
Taylor & Macomb

Ohio

Oxford & St. Clair Shores

Ann Arbor
Canton

Sterling Heights
Berkley

Livonia
Novi
Metamora
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 2: American Smooth

Heat 43: Tango

PA50
PA50
PA50
PA50

101 Mark Bockelman
500 Gil Aromas

503 Dwight Davis
514 Alex Young

Heat 44: Tango

PA50
PA50
PA50
PAS0
PA50
PA50

112
119
500
502
503
508

Christopher Morgan
Roger Thompson
Gil Aromas

Michael Bulger
Dwight Davis

Louis Johnson

Heat 45: Tango

PA50
PA50

118 Mark Strang
500 Gil Aromas

Heat 46: Tango

PAGO
PAGO
PA60
PA60

500 Gil Aromas
501 Ron Brown
513 Erik Yettaw
517 Suzy Brecht

Heat 47: Tango

PAGO
PA60
PA60
PA60
PAGO
PAGO
PA60
PA60

110
116
500
503
506
512
514
516

Andy Ly

Christopher Queisser
Gil Aromas

Dwight Davis

Curtis Haremza
James Valentino
Alex Young

Sherrad Glosson

Heat 48: Tango

PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60
PAGO

102 James Caralis
500 Gil Aromas

503 Dwight Davis
505 Tamerlan Gadirov
510 Art McDuffey

Nicole Nieves
Karen Pendleton
Rahanna LoDico
Cheryl Ivie

Karmin Kuehnel
Suzy Brecht
Kellyann Hartnett
Mary Milne
Robin Delaney
Jennifer Gilmore

Kristin Polubneva
Jennifer Jarrett

Joan Lawrence
Carol Jacobs
Carolyn Quevy
Roberta Anderson

Suzy Brecht

Kylene Maroon
Catherine Hablitzel
Beverley Barra

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau
Natalie Mitoraj

Sue Loomis

Barb Bartley

Karmin Kuehnel
Gail DeFrance
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Judie Goodman

Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Ohio

Ohio

Waterford & Bloomfield
Dearborn

Sterling Hts & Rochester Hls
Taylor

Ohio

Ohio

Waterford Twp.

Plymouth & Lansing

Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Ann Arbor & Belleville
Columbiaville & Orion
Macomb & Clinton Twp.

Troy

Ohio

Ohio

Berkley & Waterford Twp
Orion

Troy & Rochester
Farmington

Detroit

Troy

Ohio

Milford & Waterford Twp
W Bloomfield & Metamora
Huntington & Bloomfield
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 2: American Smooth

Heat 49: Tango

PA70
PA70
PA70

115 Thomas Perry
122 Larry Voelpel
514 Alex Young

Heat 50: Tango

PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70

103 Paul Carter

505 Tamerlan Gadirov
507 D J Hummel

515 laroslav Zara

Heat 51: Foxtrot

AA50
AA50
AA50
AAS50

112 Christopher Morgan
119 Roger Thompson
118 Mark Strang

123 Ken Wellens

Heat 52: Foxtrot

AA60
AA60
AA60
AA60

100 Joe Baublis
121 John Ursul
106 Gerald Friedmann
107 Josh Jaime

Heat 53: Foxtrot

AA60
AA70
AA70

114 Walter Pauza
103 Paul Carter
122 Larry Voelpel

Heat 54: Foxtrot

PA50
PA50
PA50
PA50

101 Mark Bockelman
500 Gil Aromas

503 Dwight Davis
514 Alex Young

Heat 55: Foxtrot

PA50
PA50
PA50
PA50
PA50
PA50

112 Christopher Morgan
119 Roger Thompson
500 Gil Aromas

502 Michael Bulger

503 Dwight Davis

508 Louis Johnson

Kellie Lajiness
Karmin Kuelhel
Jan Kirchgessner

Pamela Preczewski
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan

Victoria Buckler

Henrietta Grossoehme
Roberta Anderson
Karen Pendleton
Maricelle Thomas

Holly Meade

Ann Ursul

Maura Friedmann
Beverley Barra

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza

Jan Kirchgessner
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Nicole Nieves
Karen Pendleton
Rahanna LoDico
Cheryl lvie

Karmin Kuehnel
Suzy Brecht
Kellyann Hartnett
Mary Milne
Robin Delaney
Jennifer Gilmore

Pre-Championship Newport & Carleton
Pre-Championship Rochester Hills
Pre-Championship Novi

Novi

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Newcomer Sterling Hts & Troy
Taylor & Macomb
Pre-Championship Ohio

Championship Oxford & St. Clair Shores

Newcomer

Newcomer Ann Arbor
Newcomer Canton
Pre-Championship Sterling Heights
Pre-Championship Berkley

Championship Livonia

Championship Novi

Championship Metamora

Newcomer Ohio

Newcomer Ohio

Newcomer Waterford & Bloomfield
Newcomer Dearborn

Pre-Championship Sterling Hts & Rochester Hls

Pre-Championship Taylor
Pre-Championship Ohio
Pre-Championship Ohio
Pre-Championship Waterford Twp.
Pre-Championship Plymouth & Lansing



Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 2:

American Smooth

Heat 56: Foxtrot
PA50 118 Mark Strang

2 PA50 500 Gil Aromas
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Heat 57: Foxtrot

PA60 500 Gil Aromas

PA60 501 Ron Brown

PA60 513 Erik Yettaw

PA60 517 Suzy Brecht

Heat 58: Foxtrot

PA60 116 Christopher Queisser
PA60 500 Gil Aromas

PA60 503 Dwight Davis
PA60 506 Curtis Haremza
PA60 512 James Valentino
PA60 514 Alex Young

PA60 516 Sherrad Glosson
Heat 59: Foxtrot

PA60 102 James Caralis
PA60 500 Gil Aromas

PA60 503 Dwight Davis
PA60 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA60 510 Art McDuffey

Heat 60: Foxtrot

PA70 115 Thomas Perry
PA70 122 Larry Voelpel
PA70 514 Alex Young

Heat 61: Foxtrot

PA70 103 Paul Carter

PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA70 507 DJHummel

PA70 515 laroslavZara
Heat 62: Viennese Waltz

AA50 123 Ken Wellens
AA60 100 Joe Baublis

AA60 121 John Ursul

AA60 114 Walter Pauza
PA50 503 Dwight Davis

Kristin Polubneva
Jennifer Jarrett

Joan Lawrence
Carol Jacobs
Carolyn Quevy
Roberta Anderson

Kylene Maroon
Catherine Hablitzel
Beverley Barra

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau
Natalie Mitoraj

Sue Loomis

Barb Bartley

Karmin Kuehnel
Gail DeFrance
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Judie Goodman

Kellie Lajiness
Karmin Kuelhel
Jan Kirchgessner

Pamela Preczewski
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan

Victoria Buckler

Christy Wellens

Holly Meade

Ann Ursul

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza
Rahanna LoDico

Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Championship
Newcomer
Newcomer
Championship
Newcomer

Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Ann Arbor & Belleville
Columbiaville & Orion
Macomb & Clinton Twp.

Ohio

Ohio

Berkley & Waterford Twp
Orion

Troy & Rochester
Farmington

Detroit

Troy
Ohio
Milford & Waterford Twp
W Bloomfield & Metamora
Huntington & Bloomfield

Newport & Carleton
Rochester Hills
Novi

Novi

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Oxford

Ann Arbor

Canton

Livonia

Waterford & Bloomfield
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 2: American Smooth

Heat 63: Viennese Waltz
PA50

PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA50 503 Dwight Davis
PA50 508 LouisJohnson

Heat 64: Viennese Waltz

PA50 118 Mark Strang
PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 513 Erik Yettaw

Heat 65: Viennese Waltz

PA60 110 Andyly

PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 503 Dwight Davis
PA60 506 Curtis Haremza
PA60 516 Sherrad Glosson
Heat 66: Viennese Waltz
PA60 102 James Caralis
PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 503 Dwight Davis
PA60 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA60 510 Art McDuffey

Heat 67: Viennese Waltz

PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA70 507 DJHummel
PA70 515 laroslav Zara

Heat 68: Polka
PA60
Heat 69: Peabody

PA50 118 Mark Strang

119 Roger Thompson

506 Curtis Haremza

Suzy Brecht

Kellyann Hartnett
Robin Delaney
Jennifer Gilmore

Kristin Polubneva
Jennifer Jarrett
Carolyn Quevy

Suzy Brecht
Catherine Hablitzel
Beverley Barra

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Barb Bartley

Karmin Kuehnel
Gail DeFrance
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Judie Goodman

Uda Shallop
Ann Bryan
Victoria Buckler

Pre-Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau Pre-Championship

Kristin Polubneva

Championship

Taylor

Ohio

Waterford Twp.
Plymouth & Lansing

Ohio
Ohio
Columbiaville & Orion

Troy

Ohio

Berkley & Waterford Twp
Orion

Detroit

Troy

Ohio

Milford & Waterford Twp
W Bloomfield & Metamora
Huntington & Bloomfield

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Orion

Ohio

End of session
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 3: Country Western

Heat 70: Waltz

1 AAS50 112 Christopher Morgan Paulette Jennings Newcomer Sterling Hts & Clinton Twp
2 AA70 108 David Kazmirowski Julianna Dudek  Championship Algonac & Northville
1 PA70 507 DJHummel Ann Bryan Championship Waterford & Lake Orion

Heat 71: Two Step
1 AA70 108 David Kazmirowski
1 PA70 507 DJHummel

Heat 72: Cha Cha

Julianna Dudek
Ann Bryan

Championship
Championship

Algonac & Northville
Waterford & Lake Orion

1 AAS50 112 Christopher Morgan Paulette Jennings Newcomer Sterling Hts & Clinton Twp

2 AA70 108 David Kazmirowski Julianna Dudek  Championship Algonac & Northville

1 PA70 507 DJHummel Ann Bryan Championship Waterford & Lake Orion
Heat 73: Polka

1 AA70 108 David Kazmirowski Julianna Dudek  Championship Algonac & Northville

Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 4: Argentine (Tango, Valse, & Milonga)

Heat 74: Argentine Tango

1 AA50 118 Mark Strang Karen Pendleton Pre-Championship  Ohio

1 AA60 111 Thomas Mobley Ting Young Newcomer Ann Arbor

1 PA60 513 Erik Yettaw Carolyn Quevy Newcomer Columbiaville & Orion
Heat 75: Argentine Tango

1 PA5S0 118 Mark Strang Kristin Polubneva Championship Ohio

3 PA60 504 BarryDouglas Victoria Mclintyre Pre-Championship  Belleville & Monroe

1 PA60 506 Curtis Haremza Mari Ann Pace-Bleau Pre-Championship  Orion

2 PA60 512 James Valentino Natalie Mitoraj Pre-Championship  Troy & Rochester

2 PA70 507 DJHummel Ann Bryan Championship Waterford & Lake Orion

1 PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov Uda Shallop Championship West Bloomfield

Heat 76: Argentine Valse

[y

PA60
2 PA60

506
512

Curtis Haremza
James Valentino

Heat 77: Argentine Milonga

2 PA60
1 PA60

506
512

Curtis Haremza
James Valentino

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Natalie Mitoraj

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Natalie Mitoraj

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Orion
Troy & Rochester

Orion
Troy & Rochester
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TOWN VILLAGE
STERLING HEIGHTS

A GRACE MGMT COMMUNITY

SHOREHAVEN

A GRACE MGMT COMMUNITY

At Grace Management, Inc. —

Love Where You Live When You
Call Our Communities Home

Live life to the fullest in a community that caters to your lifestyle and interests and exceeds
your expectations. Enjoy housekeeping, maintenance, restaurant-style dining, and daily wellness,
cultural, and educational programs where you can live your best life—exactly as you want.

LIFESTYLE & AMENITIES:

» Choice of one- and two-bedroom apartment -« Personal care services available through AdvisaCare

styles available » Housekeeping and maintenance

* Delicious, all-inclusive, restaurant-style dining , 54_hour staff on-site

« Individualized life enrichment and wellness - scheduled, local transportation

programs L
« Many utilities included

WE’RE GOOD NEIGHBORS. FIND YOUR COMMUNITY TODAY!

CALL OUR COMMUNITIES TODAY TO SCHEDULE YOUR PERSONALIZED VISIT.

It's not like home. It is home.™
SHOREHAVEN SENIOR LIVING
14560 Lakeside Circle « Sterling Heights, MI 48313 « (586) 247-3220 « www.ShorehavenSeniorLiving.com

TOWN VILLAGE STERLING HEIGHTS
® 4500 Dobry Drive » Sterling Heights, Ml 48314 « (586) 803-0900 » www.TownVillageSterlingHeights.com (=]




Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 3: Night Club

Heat 78: Merengue
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AA60 107 Josh Jaime Beverley Barra Pre-Championship  Berkley

AA70 108 David Kazmirowski Julianna Dudek Championship Algonac & Northville
PA50 101 Mark Bockelman Nicole Nieves Newcomer Ohio

PA50 502 Michael Bulger Mary Milne Pre-Championship  Ohio

PA50 118 Mark Strang Kristin Polubneva Championship Ohio

PA60 500 Gil Aromas Joan Lawrence Newcomer Ohio

Heat 79: Merengue

PA60 500 Gil Aromas Catherine Hablitzel Pre-Championship  Ohio

PA60 506 Curtis Haremza Mari Ann Pace-Bleau Pre-Championship  Orion

PA60 512 James Valentino Natalie Mitoraj Pre-Championship  Troy & Rochester

PA60 505 Tamerlan Gadirov  Mary Jo K. Voelpel Championship WBloomfield & Metamora
Heat 80: Merengue

PA70 124 Lawrence Walny Rose Jean Villaruel Championship Ann Arbor

PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov  Uda Shallop Championship West Bloomfield

PA70 507 DJHummel Ann Bryan Championship Waterford & Lake Orion
PA70 515 laroslav Zara Victoria Buckler Championship Ann Arbor

Heat 81: Night Club Slow

AA50 112 Christopher Morgan Paulette Jennings Newcomer SterlingHts& Clinton Twp
AA60 100 Joe Baublis Holly Meade Newcomer Ann Arbor

AA60 106 Gerald Friedmann  Maura Friedmann Pre-Championship  Sterling Heights

AA70 108 David Kazmirowski Julianna Dudek Championship Algonac & Northville
PA50 500 Gil Aromas Karen Pendleton Newcomer Ohio

Heat 82: Night Club Slow

PA50 119 Roger Thompson Suzy Brecht Pre-Championship  Taylor

PA50 500 Gil Aromas Kellyann Hartnett Pre-Championship  Ohio

Heat 83: Night Club Slow

PA60 110 Andyly Suzy Brecht Pre-Championship  Troy

PA60 500 Gil Aromas Catherine Hablitzel Pre-Championship  Ohio

PA60 504 Barry Douglas Victoria Mclintyre Pre-Championship  Belleville & Monroe
PA60 506 Curtis Haremza Mari Ann Pace-Bleau Pre-Championship  Orion

PA60 516 Sherrad Glosson Barb Bartley Pre-Championship  Detroit

Heat 84: Night Club Slow

PA60 500 Gil Aromas Gail DeFrance Championship Ohio

PA70 507 DJHummel Ann Bryan Championship Waterford & Lake Orion



B R N WNR

= N

= v A WKL N N = = N ==

N

W N & R

Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 3: Night Club

Heat 85:
AA50
AA50
AA60
AA60
AA60
AA70
Heat 86:
PA50
PA50
Heat 87:
PA50
PA50
PA50
PA50
Heat 88:
PAG0
PAG0
Heat 89:
PAG0
PAG0
PAG0
PAG0
PAG0
Heat 90:
PAG0
PAG0
Heat 91:
PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70
Heat 92:
AA50
AA60
AA60

Bachata
112
118
100
111

Mark Strang

Joe Baublis
Thomas Mobley
107 Josh Jaime

108 David Kazmirowski
Bachata

101 Mark Bockelman
500 Gil Aromas
Bachata

119 Roger Thompson
500 Gil Aromas

502 Michael Bulger
118 Mark Strang
Bachata

500 Gil Aromas

517 Suzy Brecht
Bachata

117 John Shue

500 Gil Aromas

506 Curtis Haremza
512 James Valentino
516 Sherrad Glosson
Bachata

500 Gil Aromas

505 Tamerlan Gadirov
Bachata

124 Lawrence Walny
505 Tamerlan Gadirov
507 DJHummel

515
West Coast Swing
118 Mark Strang
111 Thomas Mobley
121 John Ursul

laroslav Zara

Christopher Morgan Paulette Jennings

Karen Pendleton
Holly Meade
Ting Young
Beverley Barra
Julianna Dudek

Nicole Nieves
Karen Pendleton

Suzy Brecht
Kellyann Hartnett
Mary Milne
Kristin Polubneva

Joan Lawrence
Roberta Anderson

Rose Jean Villaruel
Catherine Hablitzel

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Natalie Mitoraj
Barb Bartley

Gail DeFrance
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Rose Jean Villaruel
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan
Victoria Buckler

Karen Pendleton
Ting Young
Ann Ursul

Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Newcomer
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Newcomer
Newcomer

SterlingHts & ClintonTwp
Ohio

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Berkley

Algonac & Northville

Ohio
Ohio

Taylor
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio
Macomb & Clinton Twp

Ann Arbor

Ohio

Orion

Troy & Rochester
Detroit

Ohio
WBloomfield & Metamora

Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Ohio
Ann Arbor
Canton
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 3: Night Club

Heat 93: West Coast Swing

AA60 106 Gerald Friedmann

AA60 107 Josh Jaime

AA70 108 David Kazmirowski

PA50 500 Gil Aromas
Heat 94: West Coast Swing
PA50 119 Roger Thompson

2 PA50 500 Gil Aromas

PA50 502 Michael Bulger
Heat 95: West Coast Swing

2 PA50 118 Mark Strang

W AN R

[

PA50 500 Gil Aromas
Heat 96: West Coast Swing
PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 504 Barry Douglas
PA60 506 Curtis Haremza
PA60 512 James Valentino
Heat 97: West Coast Swing
PA60 500 Gil Aromas

2 PA70 124 Lawrence Walny

[ SR R R NN R
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PA70 507 DJHummel
Heat 98: Hustle

AA50
AA50
AA60

119 Roger Thompson
111 Thomas Mobley
AA60 121 John Ursul

PA50 500 Gil Aromas
Heat 99: Hustle

AA60 106 Gerald Friedmann
AA70 108 David Kazmirowski

AA70 122 Larry Voelpel
PA50 500 Gil Aromas

Heat 100: Hustle

PA50 119 Roger Thompson

2 PA50 500 Gil Aromas

112 Christopher Morgan

Maura Friedmann
Beverley Barra
Julianna Dudek
Karen Pendleton

Suzy Brecht
Kellyann Hartnett
Mary Milne

Kristin Polubneva
Jennifer Jarrett

Catherine Hablitzel
Victoria Mclntyre

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Natalie Mitoraj

Gail DeFrance
Rose Jean Villaruel
Ann Bryan

Paulette Jennings
Roberta Anderson
Ting Young

Ann Ursul
Jennifer Jarrett

Maura Friedmann
Julianna Dudek
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Karen Pendleton

Suzy Brecht
Kellyann Hartnett

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Championship

Pre-Championship
Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Sterling Heights
Berkley

Algonac & Northville
Ohio

Taylor
Ohio
Ohio

Ohio
Ohio

Ohio

Belleville & Monroe
Orion

Troy & Rochester

Ohio
Ann Arbor
Waterford & Lake Orion

Sterling Hts & Clinton Twp
Taylor & Macomb
Ann Arbor
Canton

Ohio

Sterling Heights
Algonac & Northville
Metamora

Ohio

Taylor
Ohio
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 3: Night Club

Heat 101: Hustle

PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 517 Suzy Brecht
Heat 102: Hustle

PA60 117 John Shue

PA60 120 Tony Tucci
PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 504 Barry Douglas
PA60 506 Curtis Haremza
PA60 512 James Valentino
PA60 516 Sherrad Glosson
Heat 103: Hustle

PA60 113 Frank Novak
PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA70 122 Larry Voelpel
Heat 104: Hustle

PA70 124 Lawrence Walny
PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA70 507 DJHummel
PA70 515 laroslav Zara
Heat 105: Samba

AA60 100 Joe Baublis
AA60 106 Gerald Friedmann
AA70 122 Larry Voelpel
PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 517 Suzy Brecht
Heat 106: Samba

PA60 110 Andyly

PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 506 Curtis Haremza
PA60 516 Sherrad Glosson
PA70 124 Lawrence Walny
PA70 507 DJHummel

Joan Lawrence
Roberta Anderson

Rose Jean Villaruel
Suzy Brecht
Catherine Hablitzel
Victoria Mclntyre

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Natalie Mitoraj
Barb Bartley

Suzy Brecht

Gail DeFrance
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Karmin Kuelhel

Rose Jean Villaruel
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan
Victoria Buckler

Holly Meade
Maura Friedmann
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Jennifer Jarrett
Roberta Anderson

Suzy Brecht
Catherine Hablitzel

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Barb Bartley
Rose Jean Villaruel
Ann Bryan

Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship
Championship

Ohio
Macomb & Clinton Twp.

Ann Arbor

Fraser

Ohio

Belleville & Monroe
Orion

Troy & Rochester
Detroit

Warren & Clinton Twp.
Ohio

W Bloomfield & Metamora

Rochester Hills

Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Sterling Heights
Metamora

Ohio

Macomb & Clinton Twp.

Troy

Ohio

Orion

Detroit

Ann Arbor

Waterford & Lake Orion



Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session &: Night Club

Heat 107: Salsa

1 AAS0 112

2 AA60 111 Thomas Mobley

1 AA60 107 Josh Jaime

1 AA70 108 David Kazmirowski

1 PA50 101 Mark Bockelman

1 PAS0 500 Gil Aromas

2 PA50 502 Michael Bulger
Heat 108: Salsa

2 PA60 500 Gil Aromas

1 PA60 517 Suzy Brecht
Heat 109: Salsa

3 PA60 117 John Shue

2 PA60 120 Tony Tucci

1 PA60 500 Gil Aromas

5 PA60 504 Barry Douglas

7 PA60 506 Curtis Haremza

4 PA60 512 James Valentino

6 PA60 516 Sherrad Glosson
Heat 110: Salsa

1 PA60 113 Frank Novak

3 PA60 500 Gil Aromas

2 PA60 505 Tamerlan Gadirov

A =R N W

Heat 111: Salsa

PA70 124 Lawrence Walny
PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA70 507 DJHummel
PA70 515 laroslav Zara

Christopher Morgan Paulette Jennings

Ting Young
Beverley Barra
Julianna Dudek
Nicole Nieves
Kellyann Hartnett
Mary Milne

Joan Lawrence
Roberta Anderson

Rose Jean Villaruel
Suzy Brecht
Catherine Hablitzel
Victoria Mclntyre

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Natalie Mitoraj
Barb Bartley

Suzy Brecht
Gail DeFrance
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Rose Jean Villaruel
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan
Victoria Buckler

Newcomer
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Championship
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

SterlingHts & ClintonTwp
Ann Arbor

Berkley

Algonac & Northville
Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio
Macomb & Clinton Twp.

Ann Arbor

Fraser

Ohio

Belleville & Monroe
Orion

Troy & Rochester
Detroit

Warren & Clinton Twp
Ohio
WBloomfield & Metamora

Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

End of session
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DANCE STUDIOS.

FRED ASTAIRE DANCE STUDIOS - ANN ARBOR
IS PROUD TO PRESENT

2023
WINTER
SHOWCASE

SATURDAY, DECEMBER 9

FROM 7:00 TO 10:00 PM

P

FEATURING CHOREOGRAPHERS:

PIERRE ALLARE
ZARA TAROSLAV
JED VILLARUEL
ROSE JEAN MARQUEZ-VILLARUEL
IZABELA JAWORSKA

_ P D

COME SEE OUR TALENTED STUDENTS PERFORM, BE DELIGHTED BY OUR
SPECTACULAR CHRISTMAS FORMATION AND BE AMAZED BY PROFESSIONAL SHOW!
WE PROMISE GREAT FUN AND A LOT OF SOCIAL DANCING IN BETWEEN.

TICKET $40 PER PERSON IN ADVANCE
KIDS AND TEENS $10
TICKETS AT THE DOOR $50
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 6: International Latin

Heat 112: Cha Cha

AA50 104 Zhao Chen
AA60 111 Thomas Mobley
AA70 122 Larry Voelpel
PA50 101 Mark Bockelman
PA60 515 laroslav Zara

Heat 113: Cha Cha

PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA50 515 laroslav Zara
PA50 511 Jacob Reves

Heat 114: Cha Cha

PA60 117 John Shue
PA60 515 laroslav Zara
Heat 115: Cha Cha

PA70 124 Lawrence Walny
PA70 511 Jacob Reves
PA70 515 laroslav Zara

Heat 116: Samba

AA50 104 Zhao Chen
AA60 111 Thomas Mobley
PA50 101 Mark Bockelman
PA60 515 laroslav Zara

Heat 117: Samba

PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA50 515 laroslav Zara
PA50 511 Jacob Reves

Heat 118: Samba

PA60 117 John Shue
PA60 515 laroslav Zara
Heat 119: Samba

PA70 124 Lawrence Walny
PA70 511 Jacob Reves
PA70 515 laroslav Zara

Linda Zeng

Ting Young
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Nicole Nieves
Marcie Fergus

Kellyann Hartnett
Jan Young
Zee Zhang

Rose Jean Villaruel
Jing Shue

Rose Jean Villaruel
Letty Orotea
Victoria Buckler

Linda Zeng
Ting Young
Nicole Nieves
Marcie Fergus

Kellyann Hartnett
Jan Young
Zee Zhang

Rose Jean Villaruel
Jing Shue

Rose Jean Villaruel
Letty Orotea
Victoria Buckler

Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship
Newcomer
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Championship
Pre-Championship
Newcomer
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Canton
Ann Arbor
Metamora
Ohio

Ann Arbor

Ohio
Ann Arbor
Troy & Rochester Hls

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Rochester Hills
Ann Arbor

Canton
Ann Arbor
Ohio

Ann Arbor

Ohio
Ann Arbor
Troy & Rochester Hls

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Rochester Hills
Ann Arbor



Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 6: International Latin

Heat 120: Rumba

Zhao Chen
Thomas Mobley
Larry Voelpel
Mark Bockelman

Gil Aromas
laroslav Zara
Jacob Reves

John Shue

laroslav Zara

Frank Novak

laroslav Zara

Lawrence Walny
Jacob Reves
laroslav Zara

Heat 125: Paso Doble

laroslav Zara

Heat 126: Paso Doble

laroslav Zara

Heat 127: Paso Doble

laroslav Zara

Heat 128: Paso Doble

Lawrence Walny
D J Hummel
Jacob Reves

1 AA50 104

1 AA60 111

1 AA70 122

1 PAS0 101
Heat 121: Rumba

1 PA50 500

2 PA50 515
PA50 511
Heat 122: Rumba

1 PA60 117

2 PA60 515
Heat 123: Rumba

2 PA60 113
PA60 515
Heat 124: Rumba

2 PA70 124
PA70 511
PA70 515

1 PA50 515

1 PA6O0 515

1 PA60 515

4 PA70 124

1 PA70 507

2 PA70 511

3 PA70 515

laroslav Zara

Linda Zeng

Ting Young
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Nicole Nieves

Kellyann Hartnett
Jan Young
Zee Zhang

Rose Jean Villaruel
Jing Shue

Suzy Brecht
Marcie Fergus

Rose Jean Villaruel
Letty Orotea
Victoria Buckler
Jan Young

Jing Shue

Marcie Fergus
Rose Jean Villaruel
Ann Bryan

Letty Orotea
Victoria Buckler

Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship

Canton
Ann Arbor
Metamora
Ohio

Ohio
Ann Arbor
Troy & Rochester Hls

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Warren & Clinton Twp.
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Rochester Hills

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor

Waterford & Lake Orion

Rochester Hills
Ann Arbor
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 6: International Latin

Heat 129:
AA50
AA60
AA70
PAS50
PA50
Heat 130:
PA60
PA60
Heat 131:
PA60
Heat 132:
PA70
PA70
PA70

Jive
104
111
122
515
511
Jive
117
515
Jive
515
Jive
124
511
515

Zhao Chen
Thomas Mobley
Larry Voelpel
laroslav Zara
Jacob Reves

John Shue
laroslav Zara

laroslav Zara
Lawrence Walny

Jacob Reves
laroslav Zara

Linda Zeng
Ting Young
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Jan Young
Zee Zhang

Rose Jean Villaruel
Jing Shue

Marcie Fergus
Rose Jean Villaruel

Letty Orotea
Victoria Buckler

Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship

Canton

Ann Arbor
Metamora

Ann Arbor

Troy & Rochester Hls

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Ann Arbor
Ann Arbor

Rochester Hills
Ann Arbor

End of session

Parks

Michigan Recreation

& Park Association
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session ¢: American Rhythm

Heat 133: Cha Cha

AA50 112

AA50 119 Roger Thompson
AA50 118 Mark Strang
AA50 104 Zhao Chen

AA60 100 Joe Baublis
AA60 121 John Ursul

Heat 134: Cha Cha

AA60 106 Gerald Friedmann
AA60 107 lJosh Jaime

AA60 114 Walter Pauza
AA70 103 Paul Carter
AA70 122 Llarry Voelpel

Heat 135: Cha Cha

PA50 101 Mark Bockelman
PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA50 503 Dwight Davis

Heat 136: Cha Cha

PA50 119 Roger Thompson
PA50 500 Gil Aromas

PA50 502 Michael Bulger
PA50 503 Dwight Davis

Heat 137: Cha Cha

PA50 118 Mark Strang
PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA50 503 Dwight Davis

Heat 138: Cha Cha

PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 501 Ron Brown
PA60 513 Erik Yettaw
PA60 517 Suzy Brecht

Heat 139: Cha Cha
PAGO

PA60 120 Tony Tucci

116 Christopher Queisser

Christopher Morgan Henrietta Grossoehme

Roberta Anderson
Karen Pendleton
Linda Zeng

Holly Meade

Ann Ursul

Maura Friedmann
Beverley Barra

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza
Jan Kirchgessner

Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Nicole Nieves
Karen Pendleton
Rahanna LoDico

Suzy Brecht
Kellyann Hartnett
Mary Milne
Robin Delaney

Kristin Polubneva
Jennifer Jarrett
Joyce Liu

Joan Lawrence
Carol Jacobs
Carolyn Quevy
Roberta Anderson

Kylene Maroon
Suzy Brecht

Newcomer
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Championship
Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Sterling Hts & Troy
Taylor & Macomb
Ohio

Canton

Ann Arbor

Canton

Sterling Heights
Berkley

Livonia

Novi

Metamora

Ohio
Ohio
Waterford & Bloomfield

Taylor

Ohio

Ohio

Waterford Twp.

Ohio
Ohio
W Bloomfield & Troy

Ohio

Ann Arbor & Belleville
Columbiaville & Orion
Macomb & Clinton Twp

Ohio
Fraser
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session 7: American Rhythm

Heat 140: Cha Cha

PAGO 500 Gil Aromas

PA60 503 Dwight Davis
PA60 504 Barry Douglas
PA60 506 Curtis Haremza
PAGO 512 James Valentino
PA6GO 514 Alex Young

PA60 516 Sherrad Glosson
Heat 141: Cha Cha

PAGO 113 Frank Novak
PAGO 500 Gil Aromas

PAGO 503 Dwight Davis
PA60 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
Heat 142: Cha Cha

PA70 115 Thomas Perry
PA70 122 Llarry Voelpel
PA70 503 Dwight Davis
PA70 511 Jacob Reves

PA70 514 Alex Young

Heat 143: Cha Cha

PA70 103 Paul Carter

PA70 124 Lawrence Walny
PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA70 507 DJHummel

PA70 515 laroslav Zara
Heat 144: Rumba

AA50 112 Christopher Morgan
AA50 119 Roger Thompson
AA50 118 Mark Strang
AA60 100 Joe Baublis

AA60 121 John Ursul

AAG60 106 Gerald Friedmann
AAG60 107 Josh Jaime

Catherine Hablitzel
Beverley Barra
Victoria Mclntyre

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Natalie Mitoraj
Sue Loomis
Barb Bartley

Suzy Brecht

Gail DeFrance
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Kellie Lajiness
Karmin Kuelhel
Lynn Diedrich
Sharon Retaskie
Jan Kirchgessner

Pamela Preczewski
Rose Jean Villaruel
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan

Victoria Buckler

Henrietta Grossoehme

Roberta Anderson
Karen Pendleton
Holly Meade

Ann Ursul

Maura Friedmann
Beverley Barra

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Newcomer
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Ohio

Berkley & Waterford Twp
Belleville & Monroe
Orion

Troy & Rochester
Farmington

Detroit

Warren & Clinton Twp.
Ohio

Milford & Waterford Twp
WBloomfield & Metamora

Newport & Carleton
Rochester Hills

West Bloomfield
Rochester & Huntington
Novi

Novi

Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Sterling Hts & Troy
Taylor & Macomb
Ohio

Ann Arbor

Canton

Sterling Heights
Berkley
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session ¢: American Rhythm

Heat 145: Rumba

AA60
AA70
AA70
AA70
PA50
PA50
PA50

114 Walter Pauza
103
108 David Kazmirowski
122 Llarry Voelpel

101 Mark Bockelman
500 Gil Aromas

503 Dwight Davis

Paul Carter

Heat 146: Rumba

PA50
PA50
PA50
PA50

119 Roger Thompson
500 Gil Aromas

502 Michael Bulger
503 Dwight Davis

Heat 147: Rumba

PA50
PA50
PA50

118 Mark Strang
500 Gil Aromas
503 Dwight Davis

Heat 148: Rumba

PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60

500 Gil Aromas
501 Ron Brown
513 Erik Yettaw
517 Suzy Brecht

Heat 149: Rumba

PA60
PA60

116 Christopher Queisser

120 Tony Tucci

Heat 150: Rumba

PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60

500 Gil Aromas

503 Dwight Davis
504 Barry Douglas
506 Curtis Haremza
512 James Valentino
514 Alex Young

516 Sherrad Glosson

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza Championship

Jan Kirchgessner
Julianna Dudek
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Nicole Nieves
Karen Pendleton
Rahanna LoDico

Suzy Brecht
Kellyann Hartnett
Mary Milne
Robin Delaney

Kristin Polubneva
Jennifer Jarrett
Joyce Liu

Joan Lawrence
Carol Jacobs
Carolyn Quevy
Roberta Anderson

Kylene Maroon
Suzy Brecht

Catherine Hablitzel
Beverley Barra
Victoria Mclntyre
Mari Ann Pace-Bleau
Natalie Mitoraj

Sue Loomis

Barb Bartley

Livonia
Championship Novi
Championship Algonac & Northville
Championship Metamora
Newcomer Ohio
Newcomer Ohio
Newcomer Waterford & Bloomfield

Pre-Championship Taylor
Pre-Championship Ohio
Pre-Championship Ohio
Pre-Championship Waterford Twp.

Ohio
Ohio
W Bloomfield & Troy

Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer Ohio

Newcomer Ann Arbor & Belleville
Newcomer Columbiaville & Orion
Newcomer Macomb & Clinton Twp.

Pre-Championship Ohio
Pre-Championship Fraser

Pre-Championship Ohio

Pre-Championship Berkley & Waterford Twp
Pre-Championship Belleville & Monroe
Pre-Championship Orion

Pre-Championship Troy & Rochester
Pre-Championship Farmington
Pre-Championship Detroit
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session ¢: American Rhythm

Heat 151: Rumba

PA60
PA60
PA60
PA60

113 Frank Novak

500 Gil Aromas

503 Dwight Davis
505 Tamerlan Gadirov

Heat 152: Rumba

PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70

115 Thomas Perry
122 Llarry Voelpel
503 Dwight Davis
511 Jacob Reves
514 Alex Young

Heat 153: Rumba

PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70
AA70

103
124
505
507
515
122

Paul Carter
Lawrence Walny
Tamerlan Gadirov
D J Hummel
laroslav Zara
Larry Voelpel

Heat 154: East Coast Swing

AAS50
AA50
AA50
AA60
AA60
AA60

112
119
118
121
107
114

Christopher Morgan
Roger Thompson
Mark Strang

John Ursul

Josh Jaime

Walter Pauza

Heat 155: East Coast Swing

AA70
AA70
AA70
PA50
PA50
PA50

103
108
122
101
500
503

Paul Carter

David Kazmirowski
Larry Voelpel
Mark Bockelman
Gil Aromas

Dwight Davis

Suzy Brecht

Gail DeFrance
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Kellie Lajiness
Karmin Kuelhel
Lynn Diedrich
Sharon Retaskie
Jan Kirchgessner

Pamela Preczewski
Rose Jean Villaruel
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan

Victoria Buckler
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Henrietta Grossoehme
Roberta Anderson

Karen Pendleton

Ann Ursul

Beverley Barra

Susan Oleszkowicz Pauza

Jan Kirchgessner
Julianna Dudek
Mary Jo K. Voelpel
Nicole Nieves
Karen Pendleton
Rahanna LoDico

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Newcomer
Pre-Championship
Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer

Warren & Clinton Twp.
Ohio

Milford & Waterford Twp
WBIloomfield & Metamora

Newport & Carleton
Rochester Hills

West Bloomfield
Rochester & Huntington
Novi

Novi

Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Metamora

Sterling Hts & Troy
Taylor & Macomb
Ohio

Canton

Berkley

Livonia

Novi

Algonac & Northville
Metamora

Ohio

Ohio

Waterford & WBloomfield
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session ¢: American Rhythm

Heat 156: East Coast Swing

PA50 119 Roger Thompson
PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA50 502 Michael Bulger
PA50 503 Dwight Davis
Heat 157: East Coast Swing
PA50 118 Mark Strang
PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA50 503 Dwight Davis
Heat 158: East Coast Swing
PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 501 Ron Brown
PA60 513 Erik Yettaw
PA60 517 Suzy Brecht

Heat 159: East Coast Swing

Suzy Brecht
Kellyann Hartnett
Mary Milne
Robin Delaney

Kristin Polubneva
Jennifer Jarrett

Joyce Liu

Joan Lawrence
Carol Jacobs
Carolyn Quevy
Roberta Anderson

116 Christopher Queisser Kylene Maroon

Tony Tucci

Heat 160: East Coast Swing

Gil Aromas
Dwight Davis
Barry Douglas
Curtis Haremza
James Valentino
Alex Young
Sherrad Glosson

Heat 161: East Coast Swing

PA60

PA60 120
PA60 500
PA60 503
PA60 504
PA60 506
PA60 512
PA60 514
PA60 516
PA6O 113
PA60 500
PA60 503
PA60 505

Frank Novak

Gil Aromas
Dwight Davis
Tamerlan Gadirov

Suzy Brecht

Catherine Hablitzel
Beverley Barra
Victoria Mclintyre

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Natalie Mitoraj
Sue Loomis

Barb Bartley

Suzy Brecht

Gail DeFrance
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Taylor

Ohio

Ohio

Waterford Twp.

Ohio
Ohio
W Bloomfield & Troy

Ohio

Ann Arbor & Belleville
Columbiaville & Orion
Macomb & Clinton Twp.

Ohio
Fraser

Ohio

Berkley & Waterford
Belleville & Monroe
Orion

Troy & Rochester
Farmington

Detroit

Warren & Clinton Twp.
Ohio

Milford & Waterford Twp
W Bloomfield & Metamora
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session ¢: American Rhythm

Heat 162:
PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70
Heat 163:
PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70
PA70
Heat 164:
AA60
PA50
PA50
Heat 165:
PA50
PA50
PA50
Heat 166:
PA50
PA50
PA50
PAG0
Heat 167:
PA60
PA6G0
PAG0
PAG0O
Heat 168:
PA60
PAG0O
PAG0

East Coast Swing
115
122
503

Thomas Perry
Larry Voelpel
Dwight Davis
511 Jacob Reves
514 Alex Young
East Coast Swing
103
124
505
507 DJHummel
515 laroslav Zara
Bolero

107 Josh Jaime
503 Dwight Davis
511
Bolero

Paul Carter

Jacob Reves

119 Roger Thompson

500 Gil Aromas
503 Dwight Davis
Bolero

118 Mark Strang
500 Gil Aromas
503 Dwight Davis
513 Erik Yettaw
Bolero

500 Gil Aromas
503 Dwight Davis

506 Curtis Haremza
516 Sherrad Glosson

Bolero
500 Gil Aromas
503 Dwight Davis

505 Tamerlan Gadirov

Lawrence Walny
Tamerlan Gadirov

Kellie Lajiness
Karmin Kuelhel
Lynn Diedrich
Sharon Retaskie
Jan Kirchgessner

Pamela Preczewski
Rose Jean Villaruel
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan
Victoria Buckler

Beverley Barra
Rahanna LoDico
Zee Zhang

Suzy Brecht
Kellyann Hartnett
Robin Delaney

Kristin Polubneva
Jennifer Jarrett
Joyce Liu

Carolyn Quevy

Catherine Hablitzel
Beverley Barra

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Barb Bartley

Gail DeFrance
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Newport & Carleton
Rochester Hills

West Bloomfield
Rochester & Huntington
Novi

Novi

Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Berkley
Waterford & WBloomfield
Troy & Rochester Hls

Taylor
Ohio
Waterford Twp.

Ohio

Ohio

W Bloomfield & Troy
Columbiaville & Orion

Ohio

Berkley & Waterford Twp
Orion

Detroit

Ohio
Milford & Waterford Twp
W Bloomfield & Metamora
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Michigan Senior Olympics DanceSport Competition

Session ¢: American Rhythm

Heat 169: Bolero

PA70 503 Dwight Davis
PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA70 507 DJHummel
PA70 515 laroslav Zara

Heat 170: Mambo

PA50 503 Dwight Davis
PA50 511 Jacob Reves
Heat 171: Mambo

PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA50 503 Dwight Davis
Heat 172: Mambo

PA50 500 Gil Aromas
PA50 503 Dwight Davis
PA60 513 Erik Yettaw

Heat 173: Mambo

PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 503 Dwight Davis
PA60 506 Curtis Haremza
PA60 512 James Valentino
PA60 516 Sherrad Glosson

Heat 174: Mambo

PA60 500 Gil Aromas
PA60 503 Dwight Davis
PA60 505 Tamerlan Gadirov

Heat 175: Mambo

PA70 115 Thomas Perry
PA70 503 Dwight Davis
PA70 511 Jacob Reves

Heat 176: Mambo

PA70 124 Lawrence Walny
PA70 505 Tamerlan Gadirov
PA70 507 DJHummel
PA70 515 laroslav Zara

Lynn Diedrich
Uda Shallop
Ann Bryan
Victoria Buckler

Rahanna LoDico
Zee Zhang

Kellyann Hartnett
Robin Delaney

Jennifer Jarrett
Joyce Liu
Carolyn Quevy

Catherine Hablitzel
Beverley Barra

Mari Ann Pace-Bleau

Natalie Mitoraj
Barb Bartley

Gail DeFrance
Joanmarie Vanaski
Mary Jo K. Voelpel

Kellie Lajiness
Lynn Diedrich
Sharon Retaskie

Rose Jean Villaruel
Uda Shallop

Ann Bryan
Victoria Buckler

Pre-Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

Newcomer
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Newcomer

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship

Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship
Pre-Championship

Championship
Championship
Championship
Championship

West Bloomfield

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor

Waterford Twp & W Bloomfield
Troy & Rochester Hls

Ohio
Waterford Twp.

Ohio
W Bloomfield & Troy
Columbiaville & Orion

Ohio

Berkley & Waterford Twp
Orion

Troy & Rochester

Detroit

Ohio
Milford & Waterford Twp
W Bloomfield & Metamora

Newport & Carleton
West Bloomfield
Rochester & Huntington

Ann Arbor

West Bloomfield
Waterford & Lake Orion
Ann Arbor



Life-changing hearing care starts here

HearingLife is a national hearing care company that operates more than 600 hearing
care centers in the U.S. Revolutionary new hearing devices may improve speech
understanding and the ability to remember more. Enjoy the convenience of
rechargeability and Bluetooth® connectivity.

Services offered:

® Complimentary hearing assessments*

@ Hearing aid consultations, fittings, adjustments and repairs
® Complimentary clean and check of current devices

® Personal demonstration of new remarkable technology

® Treatment of tinnitus and other hearing-related conditions

$1500 OFF** Complete your
: : complimentary
a pair of ultimate-level hearing assessment*
hearing aids and receive a $20 GIFT CARD'

Kip Toderan, Hearing Instrument Specialist Lic. #3502010879

Kip joined HearingLife in February 2019 as a Hearing Instrument Specialist, and has

over 15 years of customer care experience. He received his degree from California State
University, and has lived in the local community for most of his life. Kip specializes in hearing
assessments, fitting hearing instruments, the utilization of technology and hearing education
and counseling. He enjoys helping people in the community by promoting better hearing as a hearing care
professional. He also takes great satisfaction in the trust people place in his recommendations for the best
hearing solutions for their individual needs.

O Hearinglife

134 W. University, Suite 203, Rochester, Ml 48307

248.218.2749 . hearinglife.com

Mention code ARAC-10 when calling

*Sea offlce for details. *Discount is off standard list price. One offer per purchase. Cffer cannot be combined with any other offer or discount, including the HearingLife Value Plan
(HLVP). Mot valid on prior purchases. Offer net available to any consumer who has private or federal health insurance coverage. Private pay purchases only. Essential products and
the CROS system do not qualify for this offer. Exclusions apply. See office for details. tAfter you complate your hearing assessment, you will receive an e-gift card for $20.00 from a
limited selection of retailers. All product and company names are trademarks or registered frademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or
endorsement by them. Limited to consumers who have not had a hearing assessment within the past 12 months. Completion of hearing assessment required. Offer valid from 11123
thru 12/31/23. Information within this offer may vary or be subject to change.



